Bus

Bus L15 L15 Balbigny-Andrezieux-CHU St Etienne

Direction
Pkg Rousson — Chemin du Riou

8 stops

Open route schedule

Pkg Rousson

Parc Routier

Bd du Chéateau

Rue Forez Xrue 8mai

Rue Anzieuxxrue Brel

Les Tilleuls

La Gare

Chemin du Riou

Route schedule
Pkg Rousson — Chemin du Riou

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Pkg Rousson
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

| aso

Montbrison

P
Saint-Just- Y
Saint-Rambert

Go to website

17:10-18:10
17:10-18:10
17:10-18:10
17:10-18:10
17:10-18:10
17:10-18:10

17:10-18:10

Rive-d

Saint-Chamond

g [c] DpenStree}Man' contributors

B | |5 |15 Balbigny-Andrezieux-CHU St Etienne BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L15-2019550301-2152689415
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L15-2019550301-2152689415
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L15-2019550301-2152689415

Direction Route schedule

Gare Routiere — Musée Assier Gare Routiere — Musée Assier
6 stops Monday 07:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:20
Gare Routiére

Wednesday 07:20
Valencieux

Thursday 07:20
Bois vert

Friday 07:20
Salle d'animation
Pkg Rousson Saturday 07:20
Musée Assier Sunday 07:20

Route info

Direction: Gare Routiére
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L15-2019550301-2152689415

Direction
CHU St-Etienne — Gare Routiére

25 stops

Open route schedule

CHU St-Etienne

Rond-point Colonna

La Chapelle

Lycée

4 Routes

Mairie

Croix Borne

Rte de Rivas

Bourg

Meylieu

Les Villas

Casino

Foréziales

Parc Routier

Patureaux

RD 1082

C. commercial

Boissonnette

Nigay

Col. Palais

Pkg Rousson

Petit Bois

Bois vert

Valencieux

Gare Routiere

Route schedule
CHU St-Etienne — Gare Routiére

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: CHU St-Etienne
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

06:36-18:27

06:36-18:27

06:36-18:27

06:36-18:27

06:36-18:27

06:36-18:27

06:36-18:27


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L15-2019550301-2152689415




Direction

Pkg Rousson — Gare Routiére

4 stops

Open route schedule

Pkg Rousson

Bois vert

Valencieux

Gare Routiere

Route schedule
Pkg Rousson — Gare Routiére

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pkg Rousson
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

12:10-17:10

12:10-17:10

12:10-17:10

12:10-17:10

12:10-17:10

12:10-17:10

12:10-17:10


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L15-2019550301-2152689415

Direction
Pkg Rousson — Chemin du Riou

8 stops

Open route schedule

Pkg Rousson

Parc Routier

Bd du Chéteau

Rue Forez Xrue 8mai

Rue Anzieuxxrue Brel

Les Tilleuls

La Gare

Chemin du Riou

Route schedule
Pkg Rousson — Chemin du Riou

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pkg Rousson
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

12:10

12:10

12:10

12:10

12:10

12:10

12:10


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L15-2019550301-2152689415

Direction Route schedule

Gare Routiere — CHU St-Etienne Gare Routiere — CHU St-Etienne
25 stops Monday 05:35-18:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:35-18:25
Gare Routiére

Wednesday 05:35-18:25
Valencieux

Thursday 05:35-18:25
Bois vert

Friday 05:35-18:25
Petit Bois
Pkg Rousson Saturday 05:35-18:25
Col. Palais Sunday 05:35-18:25
Musée Assier )

Route info
Boissonnette Direction: Gare Routiére

Stops: 25

C. commercial
Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

RD 1082

Patureaux

Parc Routier

Foréziales

Casino

Les Villas

Meylieu

Bourg

Rte de Rivas

Croix Borne

PIl. Europe

Mazoyer

Lycée

La Chapelle

Rond-point Colonna

CHU St-Etienne


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L15-2019550301-2152689415




Direction
Abribus Mairie — Pkg Rousson

3 stops

Open route schedule

Abribus Mairie

X D10 Le Chaffat

Pkg Rousson

Route schedule
Abribus Mairie — Pkg Rousson

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Abribus Mairie
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

07:29

07:29

07:29

07:29

07:29

07:29

07:29


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L15-2019550301-2152689415

Direction

Lycée — Meylieu

8 stops

Open route schedule

Lycée

4 Routes

Mairie

Croix Borne

L'Hermitage

Bourg

Bourg

Meylieu

Route schedule
Lycée — Meylieu

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lycée
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

12:20-18:10

12:20-18:10

12:20-18:10

12:20-18:10

12:20-18:10

12:20-18:10

12:20-18:10


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L15-2019550301-2152689415

Direction
HLM Four a Chaux — Musée Assier

7 stops

Open route schedule

HLM Four a Chaux

X D10 Le Bois Vert

Les Odiberts

X D10 Le Buis

Abribus Mairie

Pkg Rousson

Musée Assier

Route schedule
HLM Four a Chaux — Musée Assier

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: HLM Four a Chaux
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

07:21

07:21

07:21

07:21

07:21

07:21

07:21


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L15-2019550301-2152689415

Direction

Foréziales — Pkg Rousson

10 stops

Open route schedule

Foréziales

Bd du Chéateau

Rue Forez Xrue 8mai

Chantegrillet Xforez

Rue Anzieuxxrue Brel

Les Tilleuls

La Gare

Chemin du Riou

Parc Routier

Pkg Rousson

Route schedule
Foréziales — Pkg Rousson

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Foréziales
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L15-2019550301-2152689415

Direction

Pkg Rousson — Gare Routiére

8 stops

Open route schedule

Pkg Rousson

Salle d'animation

Abribus Mairie

X D10 Le Buis

Les Odiberts

Bois vert

HLM Four a Chaux

Gare Routiere

Route schedule
Pkg Rousson — Gare Routiére

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pkg Rousson
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

12:10

12:10

12:10

12:10

12:10

12:10

12:10


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L15-2019550301-2152689415

Direction

Bourg — Lycée

6 stops

Open route schedule

Bourg

Bourg

L'Hermitage

Croix Borne

Pl. Europe

Lycée

Route schedule
Bourg — Lycée

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bourg
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

07:18

07:18

07:18

07:18

07:18

07:18

07:18


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L15-2019550301-2152689415

Direction Route schedule

Pkg Rousson — X D10 Le Chaffat Pkg Rousson — X D10 Le Chaffat
3 stops Monday 12:10-17:10
Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:10-17:10
Pkg Rousson
Wednesday 12:10-17:10
Abribus Mairie
Thursday 12:10-17:10
X D10 Le Chaffat
Friday 12:10-17:10
Saturday 12:10-17:10
Sunday 12:10-17:10
Route info

Direction: Pkg Rousson
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

L15 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Montrond-les-Bains

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L15-2019550301-2152689415

